

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.15635 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	30.07.2021	<u>MGR, J</u> <u>W.P.No.15635 of 2020</u> Notice before admission. Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Civil Supplies takes notice for respondents and waives further notice and seeks time to file counter. Post on 03.09.2021. <u>MGR, J</u> EPS	Transferred to I/O folder before correction

--	--	--	--

