

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.15635 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
12.	05.10.2021	<u>MGR, J</u> Post on 09.11.2021. Registry is directed to comply the order dated 03.09.2021. <u>MGR, J</u> Gk	

--	--	--	--