

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. W.P.No.15635 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
13.	10.11.2021	<u>MGR, J</u> After arguing at length, learned counsel for the petitioner seeks time to file legible copies of the documents. Post on 18.11.2021. CSR <u>MGR, J</u>	