

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: WRIT PETITION No.15635 OF 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
26.	05.03.2026	<u>RC, J</u> Though the matter was listed finally, learned counsel for the petitioner seeks further time to replace the original bundle. Post on 19.03.2026. If the bundle is not replaced by the next date of hearing, the matter shall stand dismissed automatically. RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J MP	